Bars & Racks
1
Contact us for:
•How To Order
•Your Discounting
•Shipping Quotes
•Other Questions
303-938-6865
BODY BARS & STORAGE RACKS 1/1/2023
   To learn more about each product category, click on the applicable Tab below
Product  SKU P/N Product Description Height x Width x Length  (in) wgt
MSRP 2023
(US Dollars)
Classic Body Bars BB03 Body Bar Classic, 3 lb, 48" 1.03 x 1.03 x 48 3 lbs $40.99
BB04 Body Bar Classic, 4 lb, 48" 1.13 x 1.13 x 48 4 lbs $42.99
BB06 Body Bar Classic, 6 lb, 48" 1.25 x 1.25 x 48 6 lbs $49.99
BB09 Body Bar Classic, 9 lb, 48" 1.36 x 1.36 x 48 9 lbs $60.99
BB12 Body Bar Classic, 12 lb, 48" 1.36 x 1.36 x 48 12 lbs $71.99
BB15 Body Bar Classic, 15 lb, 48" 1.69 x 1.69 x 48 15 lbs $79.99
BB18 Body Bar Classic, 18 lb, 48" 1.81 x 1.81 x 48 18 lbs $90.99
BB24 Body Bar Classic, 24 lb, 48" 2.01 x 2.01 x 48 24 lbs $118.99
BB30 Body Bar Classic, 30 lb, 60" 2.01 x 2.01 x 60 30 lbs $151.99
BB36 Body Bar Classic, 36 lb, 72" 2.01 x 2.01 x 72 36 lbs $181.99
Mini Body Bars MB04 Mini Body Bar, 4 lb, 24" 1.36 x 1.36 x 24 4 lbs $42.99
MB06 Mini Body Bar, 6 lb, 24" 1.58 x 1.58 x 24 6 lbs $44.99
MB09 Mini Body Bar, 9 lb, 24" 1.81 x 1.81 x 24 9 lbs $62.99
Micro Bars MMB02 Micro Bar, 2 lb, 12" (set of two bars) 1.36 x 1.36 x 12 2 lbs $48.99
MMB03 Micro Bar, 3 lb, 12" (set of two bars) 1.69 x 1.69 x 12 3 lbs $58.99
MMB04 Micro Bar, 4 lb, 12" (set of two bars) 1.81 x 1.81 x 12 4 lbs $63.99
MMB06 Micro Bar, 6 lb, 12" (set of two bars) 2.01 x 2.01 x 12 6 lbs $76.99
Racks MMBR1 Storage Rack for Micro Bars 26 x 24 x 14 30 lbs $253.99
SR30-PS Storage Rack for Classic Body Bars 41 x 25 x 19 35 lbs $148.99
All pricing is FOB Olathe, KS (metro Kansas City)
DVD's & mp4's
2
Contact us for:
•How To Order
•Your Discounting
•Shipping Quotes
•Other Questions
303-938-6865
DVD'S & mp4's 1/1/2023
   To learn more about each title, click on the 'Video Content' Tab below
Product  SKU P/N Product Description Height x Width x Length wgt
MSRP 2023
(US Dollars)
DVD's DVD-ASG  currently out of stock
DVD-B B.U.R.N 7.48 x 0.59 x 5.32 0.20 lb $14.99
DVD-BBBB Body Bar & Ball Basics 7.48 x 0.59 x 5.32 0.20 lb $14.99
DVD-BBBC  currently out of stock
DVD-BLS  currently out of stock
DVD-DD Deep Definition 7.48 x 0.59 x 5.32 0.20 lb $14.99
DVD-EAC Energy Action Circuit 7.48 x 0.59 x 5.32 0.20 lb $14.99
DVD-EQ Equanimity 7.48 x 0.59 x 5.32 0.20 lb $14.99
DVD-EX  currently out of stock
DVD-OTB  currently out of stock
DVD-PG Power & Grace 7.48 x 0.59 x 5.32 0.20 lb $14.99
DVD-PS Pilates Strength 7.48 x 0.59 x 5.32 0.20 lb $14.99
DVD-R Ripple 7.48 x 0.59 x 5.32 0.20 lb $14.99
DVD-RSSS Ready Set SuperSet 7.48 x 0.59 x 5.32 0.20 lb $14.99
DVD-SC Strength & Conditioning 7.48 x 0.59 x 5.32 0.20 lb $24.99
DVD-SR Strength Resolutions 7.48 x 0.59 x 5.32 0.20 lb $14.99
DVD-SS Strong Step 7.48 x 0.59 x 5.32 0.20 lb $14.99
DVD-SZ Sport Zone 7.48 x 0.59 x 5.32 0.20 lb $14.99
DVD-TBE Total Body Express 7.48 x 0.59 x 5.32 0.20 lb $24.99
DVD-YS Yoga Strength 7.48 x 0.59 x 5.32 0.20 lb $14.99
Micro Bar Videos mp4-MMBAA3P Micro Bar Video 3-Pack for Active Aging 5 x 0.15 x 5 0.15 lb $11.99
mp4-MMBAS Micro Bar Active Strength 5 x 0.15 x 5 0.15 lb $9.99
mp4-MMBCE Micro Bar Core Essentials 5 x 0.15 x 5 0.15 lb $9.99
mp4-MMBFS Micro Bar Flowing Strong 5 x 0.15 x 5 0.15 lb $9.99
mp4-MMBHSM Micro Bar Heart Smart Moves 5 x 0.15 x 5 0.15 lb $9.99
mp4-MMBY3P Micro Bar Video 3-Pack for Yoga 5 x 0.15 x 5 0.15 lb $11.99
mp4-MMBYS Micro Bar Yoga Strong 5 x 0.15 x 5 0.15 lb $9.99
All pricing is FOB Olathe, KS (metro Kansas City)
Replacement Parts
3
Contact us for:
•How To Order
•Your Discounting
•Shipping Quotes
•Other Questions
303-938-6865
REPLACEMENT PARTS 1/1/2023
   NOTE:  1 label and end cap on each end, 2 per bar
Product  SKU P/N Product Description Color
MSRP 2023
(US Dollars)
Labels EL-BB03 Label for BB03 Pantone 321 C Forest Green $0.80
EL-BB04 Label for BB04 Pantone 485 C Red $0.80
EL-BB06 Label for BB06 Pantone 021 C Orange $0.80
EL-BB09 Label for BB09 Pantone Rhodamine Red C $0.80
EL-BB12 Label for BB12 Pantone 3005 C Blue $0.80
EL-BB15 Label for BB15 Pantone Green C $0.80
EL-BB18 Label for BB18 Pantone 012 C Yellow $0.80
EL-BB24 Label for BB24 Pantone Process Black C $0.80
EL-BB30 Label for BB30 Paontone Process 429 C $0.80
EL-BB36 Label for BB36 Pantone 2935 C Blue $0.80
EL-MB04 Label for MB04 Pantone 485 C Red $0.80
EL-MB06 Label for MB06 Pantone 021 C Orange $0.80
EL-MB09 Label for MB09 Pantone Rhodamine Red C $0.80
EL-MMB02 Label for MMB02 Pantone Process Black C $0.80
EL-MMB03 Label for MMB03 Pantone 814 C Green $0.80
EL-MMB04 Label for MMB04 Pantone 814 C Lime Green $0.80
EL-MMB06 Label for MMB06 Pantone 804 C Orange $0.80
End Caps EC-BB03 End Cap for BB03 $3.20
EC-BB04 End Cap for BB04 $3.40
EC-BB06 End Cap for BB06 $3.60
EC-BB09 End Cap for BB09 $4.00
EC-BB12 End Cap for BB12 $4.10
EC-BB15 End Cap for BB15 $4.40
EC-BB18 End Cap for BB18 $4.60
EC-BB24 End Cap for BB24-BB30-BB36 $4.80
EC-BB09 End Cap for MB04 $4.00
EC-BB12 End Cap for MB06 $4.10
EC-BB18 End Cap for MB09 $4.40
EC-BB09 End Cap for MMB02 $4.00
EC-BB15 End Cap for MMB03 $4.40
EC-BB18 End Cap for MMB04 $4.60
EC-BB24 End Cap for MMB06 $4.80
End Cap + Label EC+EL-BB03 End Cap plus Label for BB03 $3.85
EC+EL-BB04 End Cap plus Label for BB03 $4.05
EC+EL-BB06 End Cap plus Label for BB03 $4.25
EC+EL-BB09 End Cap plus Label for BB03 $4.65
EC+EL-BB12 End Cap plus Label for BB03 $4.75
EC+EL-BB15 End Cap plus Label for BB03 $5.05
EC+EL-BB18 End Cap plus Label for BB03 $5.25
EC+EL-BB24 End Cap plus Label for BB03 $5.45
EC+EL-BB30 End Cap plus Label for BB03 $5.45
EC+EL-BB36 End Cap plus Label for BB03 $5.45
All pricing is FOB Olathe, KS (metro Kansas City)
Video Content
4
Contact us for:
•How To Order
•Your Discounting
•Shipping Quotes
•Other Questions
303-938-6865
DVD & mp4 PROGRAMMING 1/1/2023
  NOTE:  Micro Bar videos are downloadable mp4 files, all others are DVD formatting
Product  SKU P/N Product Description Lead Presenter & Time Workout Category Description of Workout
DVD's
DVD-B B.U.R.N Keli Roberts     60 min
Cardio